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Shocky Strand Invitational ­2015 ­ Junior High Girls Results

               "SHOCKY STRAND" MOORHEAD ROTARY INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET
                      MB Johnson Park - Moorhead, MN
                              August 31, 2015
                          JUNIOR HIGH GIRLS - 3K
   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------
TEAM RESULTS: JUNIOR HIGH GIRLS
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    15  Fargo Davies              (  12:20.1  1:01:40.2   0:32.8)
========================================
  1      1  Ryleigh Wacha 7          12:04.5
  2      2  McKenna Lovehaug 7       12:04.8
  3      3  Taylor Dietz 7           12:21.9
  4      4  Aubrey Rude 8            12:31.7
  5      5  Payton Lane 8            12:37.3
  6   ( 15) Janae Phillips 7         13:11.3
  7   ( 18) Kendal Bloom 7           13:19.9

  2.    82  Willmar                   (  13:19.5  1:06:37.5   0:52.1)
========================================
  1      6  Emily Malmgren 8         12:45.1
  2     14  Nina Dawson 6            13:08.9
  3     19  Addison Hogan 7          13:30.4
  4     21  Abby Mathiasen 8         13:35.9
  5     22  Abby Coquyt 7            13:37.2
  6   ( 23) Allison Mattson 6        13:39.8
  7   ( 24) Kylie Newcomer 8         13:43.7

  3.    99  Pelican Rapids            (  13:43.8  1:08:38.6   1:44.4)
========================================
  1      9  Emily Bakken 12          12:53.8
  2     11  Alexa Bekkerus 11        13:03.6
  3     20  Charlotte Johnson 12     13:34.0
  4     29  Sydney Haugrud 11        14:29.0
  5     30  Hope Cardwell 12         14:38.2
  6   ( 47) Angie Furey 10           16:07.6

  4.   110  Moorhead                  (  13:50.2  1:09:10.8   1:50.1)
========================================
  1      8  Rylie Polomny 8          12:53.2
  2     17  Taylor Melton 8          13:19.2
  3     26  Chloe Strom 7            14:04.5
  4     27  Annika Yoney 8           14:10.6
  5     32  Ella Grafstrom 6         14:43.3
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  6   ( 33) Octavia Nerguson 8       14:43.7
  7   ( 36) Faith Wollschlager 8     14:57.5

  5.   146  Bemidji                   (  14:21.2  1:11:45.8   2:01.5)
========================================
  1     12  Kamryn Branden 7         13:04.3
  2     25  Gwen Youso 8             13:49.5
  3     34  Ava Spaeth 6             14:48.7
  4     37  Sydney Breyen 6          14:57.5
  5     38  Jody Pemberton 6         15:05.8
  6   ( 40) Kadance Ritchie 7        15:22.5
  7   ( 43) Hannah Alexander 7       15:59.4

  6.   148  DGF                       (  14:33.6  1:12:47.6   3:30.6)
========================================
  1     10  Arianna Gerdon 9         12:54.0
  2     13  Raegan Dawson 6          13:05.3
  3     35  Grace Rames 8            14:52.3
  4     41  Emma Hellerud 6          15:31.4
  5     49  Sophia Bagne 6           16:24.6
  6   ( 50) Avery Tweeton 6          16:49.6
  7   ( 51) Maddi Haugen 8           17:20.8

  7.   154  Perham                    (  14:47.5  1:13:57.1   3:12.5)
========================================
  1      7  Abby Tweeton 8           12:50.2
  2     16  Evalyn McCleary 9        13:15.6
  3     42  Stephanie Dickerson 7    15:49.2
  4     44  Rylie Hunt 7             15:59.4
  5     45  Madelyn Tangen 8         16:02.7
  6   ( 46) Nev Palubicki 7          16:04.3
  7   ( 48) Mary Wunderlich 7        16:15.0

  8.   203  Fergus Falls              (  16:20.6  1:21:42.9   5:21.5)
========================================
  1     28  Sierra Hatlewick 7       14:23.0
  2     31  McKenna Stenstrom 8      14:39.7
  3     39  Kilee Gutzmer 8          15:18.7
  4     52  Natalie Fransen 7        17:37.0
  5     53  Lexie Rosentreter 7      19:44.5
  6   ( 54) Emma Rund 8              20:33.8

---------------------------------------------------------------------------
INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: JUNIOR HIGH GIRLS
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

Place Tea/Tot  No.  Name                  Age Team                      Time    Pace     
===== ======== ==== ===================== === ========================= ======= ===== 
    1   1/13    327 Ryleigh Wacha         7   Fargo Davies              12:04.5  6:29 
    2   2/13    309 McKenna Lovehaug      7   Fargo Davies              12:04.8  6:29 
    3   3/13    296 Taylor Dietz          7   Fargo Davies              12:21.9  6:38 
    4   4/13    318 Aubrey Rude           8   Fargo Davies              12:31.7  6:44 
    5   5/13    307 Payton Lane           8   Fargo Davies              12:37.3  6:47 
    6   1/16    578 Emily Malmgren        8   Willmar                   12:45.1  6:51 
    7   1/11    499 Abby Tweeton          8   Perham                    12:50.2  6:54 
    8   1/17    383 Rylie Polomny         8   Moorhead                  12:53.2  6:55 
    9   1/6     391 Emily Bakken          12  Pelican Rapids            12:53.8  6:56 
   10   1/8     260 Arianna Gerdon        9   DGF                       12:54.0  6:56 
   11   2/6     392 Alexa Bekkerus        11  Pelican Rapids            13:03.6  7:01 
   12   1/19    216 Kamryn Branden        7   Bemidji                   13:04.3  7:01 
   13   2/8     259 Raegan Dawson         6   DGF                       13:05.3  7:02 
   14   2/16    564 Nina Dawson           6   Willmar                   13:08.9  7:04 
   15   6/13    316 Janae Phillips        7   Fargo Davies              13:11.3  7:05 
   16   2/11    489 Evalyn McCleary       9   Perham                    13:15.6  7:07 
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   17   2/17    378 Taylor Melton         8   Moorhead                  13:19.2  7:09 
   18   7/13    289 Kendal Bloom          7   Fargo Davies              13:19.9  7:10 
   19   8/13    324 Julia Tschosik        8   Fargo Davies              13:23.3  7:11 
   20   9/13    321 Elle Selzler          7   Fargo Davies              13:25.6  7:13 
   21   3/16    574 Addison Hogan         7   Willmar                   13:30.4  7:15 
   22   3/6     400 Charlotte Johnson     12  Pelican Rapids            13:34.0  7:17 
   23   4/16    579 Abby Mathiasen        8   Willmar                   13:35.9  7:18 
   24   5/16    562 Abby Coquyt           7   Willmar                   13:37.2  7:19 
   25   6/16    580 Allison Mattson       6   Willmar                   13:39.8  7:20 
   26   7/16    583 Kylie Newcomer        8   Willmar                   13:43.7  7:22 
   27   2/19    257 Gwen Youso            8   Bemidji                   13:49.5  7:25 
   28   3/17    385 Chloe Strom           7   Moorhead                  14:04.5  7:33 
   29   8/16    576 Madisen Kallevig      8   Willmar                   14:05.8  7:34 
   30   4/17    390 Annika Yoney          8   Moorhead                  14:10.6  7:37 
   31   9/16    592 Emma Williams         8   Willmar                   14:12.9  7:38 
   32   1/6     332 Sierra Hatlewick      7   Fergus Falls              14:23.0  7:43 
   33   4/6     397 Sydney Haugrud        11  Pelican Rapids            14:29.0  7:47 
   34  10/13    328 Judies Yousa          8   Fargo Davies              14:36.8  7:51 
   35   5/6     393 Hope Cardwell         12  Pelican Rapids            14:38.2  7:52 
   36   2/6     341 McKenna Stenstrom     8   Fergus Falls              14:39.7  7:52 
   37   5/17    361 Ella Grafstrom        6   Moorhead                  14:43.3  7:54 
   38   6/17    380 Octavia Nerguson      8   Moorhead                  14:43.7  7:55 
   39   3/19    253 Ava Spaeth            6   Bemidji                   14:48.7  7:57 
   40   3/8     267 Grace Rames           8   DGF                       14:52.3  7:59 
   41   7/17    389 Faith Wollschlager    8   Moorhead                  14:57.5  8:02 
   42   4/19    217 Sydney Breyen         6   Bemidji                   14:57.5  8:02 
   43   5/19    238 Jody Pemberton        6   Bemidji                   15:05.8  8:06 
   44   8/17    359 Stella Erickson       8   Moorhead                  15:06.8  8:07 
   45  11/13    295 Dyuti Dawn            9   Fargo Davies              15:07.4  8:07 
   46   3/6     331 Kilee Gutzmer         8   Fergus Falls              15:18.7  8:13 
   47  12/13    287 Mikayla Barnick       7   Fargo Davies              15:21.0  8:15 
   48   6/19    240 Kadance Ritchie       7   Bemidji                   15:22.5  8:15 
   49   4/8     264 Emma Hellerud         6   DGF                       15:31.4  8:20 
   50   9/17    367 Rylie Johnson         8   Moorhead                  15:48.8  8:29 
   51   3/11    479 Stephanie Dickerson   7   Perham                    15:49.2  8:30 
   52  10/17    356 Terra Clark           6   Moorhead                  15:50.6  8:30 
   53   1/3     350 Mia Tickel            7   Hawley                    15:52.0  8:31 
   54   7/19    212 Hannah Alexander      7   Bemidji                   15:59.4  8:35 
   55   4/11    484 Rylie Hunt            7   Perham                    15:59.4  8:35 
   56   5/11    497 Madelyn Tangen        8   Perham                    16:02.7  8:37 
   57   6/11    493 Nev Palubicki         7   Perham                    16:04.3  8:38 
   58  10/16    585 Stephanie Reyes       8   Willmar                   16:06.6  8:39 
   59   6/6     396 Angie Furey           10  Pelican Rapids            16:07.6  8:40 
   60  11/16    568 Esmeralda Garcia      6   Willmar                   16:08.9  8:40 
   61   8/19    215 Jenay Boucher         6   Bemidji                   16:09.5  8:41 
   62  12/16    563 Adeline Cruz          6   Willmar                   16:12.0  8:42 
   63   7/11    553 Mary Wunderlich       7   Perham                    16:15.0  8:43 
   64  11/17    376 Alicia Maddux         6   Moorhead                  16:16.0  8:44 
   65   1/2     618 Roselyn McDougall     8   TRF                       16:18.8  8:46 
   66   5/8     258 Sophia Bagne          6   DGF                       16:24.6  8:49 
   67   2/3     345 Halle Berg            8   Hawley                    16:25.6  8:49 
   68   9/19    222 Nora Carlson          6   Bemidji                   16:33.2  8:53 
   69  13/16    567 Payton Freiberg       6   Willmar                   16:35.7  8:55 
   70  13/13    306 Makenzi Johnson       8   Fargo Davies              16:43.4  8:59 
   71  14/16    569 Maria Garcia          8   Willmar                   16:45.4  9:00 
   72  10/19    221 Grace Carls           8   Bemidji                   16:47.8  9:01 
   73   6/8     268 Avery Tweeton         6   DGF                       16:49.6  9:02 
   74  11/19    233 Camille McDermott     6   Bemidji                   16:50.5  9:03 
   75  12/17    370 Madeline Lansink      8   Moorhead                  16:50.7  9:03 
   76   2/2     617 Ellie Brickso         6   TRF                       17:13.0  9:15 
   77  15/16    581 Serena Mobley         7   Willmar                   17:15.3  9:16 
   78  12/19    213 Lynsy Baumgart        6   Bemidji                   17:17.4  9:17 
   79   8/11    475 Haley Budak           9   Perham                    17:19.4  9:18 
   80   7/8     263 Maddi Haugen          8   DGF                       17:20.8  9:19 
   81   9/11    500 Emily Vanwatermulen   7   Perham                    17:29.4  9:23 
   82   4/6     330 Natalie Fransen       7   Fergus Falls              17:37.0  9:28 
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   83  13/17    377 Ella Mangel           7   Moorhead                  17:38.7  9:28 
   84  13/19    225 Cora Geerdes          6   Bemidji                   17:47.4  9:33 
   85   8/8     262 Duvree Greenley       8   DGF                       18:01.6  9:41 
   86  14/19    256 Heidi Whipple         7   Bemidji                   18:19.1  9:50 
   87  14/17    354 Halle Balluff         6   Moorhead                  18:24.4  9:53 
   88  15/19    223 Emma Fenske           8   Bemidji                   18:40.7 10:02 
   89  16/19    254 McKenna Sugar         6   Bemidji                   18:57.0 10:10 
   90  16/16    590 Jasmine Singsank      6   Willmar                   18:58.8 10:11 
   91  15/17    387 Sydney Tweten         6   Moorhead                  19:13.8 10:19 
   92  17/19    234 Maggie Metson         6   Bemidji                   19:13.9 10:19 
   93  16/17    363 Anna Hecker           7   Moorhead                  19:33.3 10:30 
   94  17/17    373 Isidreana Lopez       6   Moorhead                  19:36.6 10:32 
   95   3/3     347 Hannah Johnson        8   Hawley                    19:37.1 10:32 
   96   5/6     338 Lexie Rosentreter     7   Fergus Falls              19:44.5 10:36 
   97  10/11    487 Kate Lachowitzer      7   Perham                    20:01.4 10:45 
   98   6/6     339 Emma Rund             8   Fergus Falls              20:33.8 11:02 
   99  11/11    496 Kyleigh Swift         10  Perham                    21:10.4 11:22 
  100  18/19    255 Isabelle Wells        7   Bemidji                   21:11.0 11:22 
  101  19/19    218 Kennedy Britton       6   Bemidji                   22:31.7 12:06 
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